Datasheet MH201
High tension steel strapping head
Steel strapping head with two notch sealless joint for small packages
Technical data for strapping head MH201
Suitable strapping qualities: Regular duty steel strapping (Uniflex) up to 850N
High tensile steel strapping (Ultraflex) up to 1100N
Strapping dimensions: widths
thicknesses

Dimension: L 777 x W 270 x H 810 mm
Weight: 160 kg  /  352 lbs
Strapping Systems (NZ) Ltd
47 Hobill Ave, Manukau
Auckland
New Zealand
Tel. +64 (09) 262 3330
Fax +64 (09) 262 0324
Datasheet MH201
High tension steel strapping head
 Chart of types strapping head MH201
Item No. Model Strap widths Strap thicknesses Max. Tension
mm inch mm inch N lbs
15.3224 MH201/19.0/0.70-1.00/12/ML 19 3/4 0.70-1.00 .028-.040 12000 2700
15.3225 MH201/19.0/0.70-1.00/12 19 3/4 0.70-1.00 .028-.040 12000 2700
15.3230 MH201/25.0/0.70-1.00/12/ML 25 1 0.70-1.00 .028-.040 12000 2700
15.3231 MH201/25.0/0.70-1.00/12 25 1 0.70-1.00 .028-.040 12000 2700
15.3232 MH201/25.0/0.70-1.00/18/ML 25 1 0.70-1.00 .028-.040 18000 4050
15.3233 MH201/25.0/0.70-1.00/18 25 1 0.70-1.00 .028-.040 18000 4050
15.3226 MH201/32.0/0.70-1.00/12/ML 32 1 1/4 0.70-1.00 .028-.040 12000 2700
15.3227 MH201/32.0/0.70-1.00/12 32 1 1/4 0.70-1.00 .028-.040 12000 2700
15.3228 MH201/32.0/0.70-1.00/18/ML 32 1 1/4 0.70-1.00 .028-.040 18000 4050
15.3229 MH201/32.0/0.70-1.00/18 32 1 1/4 0.70-1.00 .028-.040 18000 4050
- Two notch sealless joint
- ML = MicroLock sealless joint
Features
� High strap tension up to 18000N (4050lbs) adjustable